
ADDRESS PHONE # EMAIL

1 Alexandrovic Una (John) 31035 Pebble Beach Oval, Westlake, OH 44145 440-655-0036 ualexand@gmail.com

2 Ambrose Robin (Joel) 603 Misty Pond Court, Bradenton, FL 34212 315-263-2675 rwambrose57@gmail.com

3 Andersen Linda (Ulf) 804 Whooping Crane Court, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-750-0498 landersen804@yahoo.com

4 Antonelli Eileen 915 Fish Hook Cove, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-773-2386 eileen.antonelli@yahoo.com

5 Baird June 804 Field Brook Court, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-345-4424 beejaybaird@outlook.com

6 Bortner  Kathy 4936 Surfside Cir, Lakewood Ranch 34211 727-247-8731 KBortner5@gmail.com

7 Bilotti Audrey (Al) 9707 Portside Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-896-6131 audalb1@me.com

8 Brand Barbie (Jeff) 9807 Discovery Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-745-5807 barbiegbrand@gmail.com

9 Buchbinder Ligaya 1041 Fish Hook, Bradenton, FL 34212 516-350-4654 ligayahb@aol.com

10 Buchanan Sandy (Bob) 10571 Old Grove Cir, Bradenton  34212 727-421-3312 bobansandy@gmail.com

11 Bumgarner Janis (Ken) 10309 Winding Stream Way, Bradenton , FL 34212 941-748-2107 janbumg@aol.com

12 Byrnes Seydi (Gerald) 9460 Discovery Terrace #102, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-210-1765 vseydi7@gmail.com

13 Carroll Leslie (Steve) 9907 Portside Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 978-793-1323 carroll.lb@gmail.com

14 Cella Diana (Michael) 11713 Petunia Terrace, Bradenton  34212 614-638-4858 dianalynn66@gmail.com

15 Cianfriglia Denise (Jerome) 10634 Restoration Terr 315-430-8598 dcianfri1956@gmail.com

16 Coey Janie(John) 9423 Discovery Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 614-668-3851 janiectvs@yahoo.com

17 Cole Nancy (Ted) 836 Whooping Crane Ct, Bradenton Florida 34212 941-745-8480 nancycole13@verizon.net

18 Covino Susan (Jim) 690 Sky Blue Cover, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211 814-312-2271 Skcovino@aol.com

19 Custons Joan (Bruce) 6555 Oakland Hills Dr.  Lakewood Ranch 34202 941-587-5555 Jcustons52@gmail.com

20 Dalonzo Nancy(Gary) 9515 Portside Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 267-252-3523 nancy.dalonzo@yahoo.com

21 Degennaro Diane 2403 Avolet Court, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211 919-740-2138 dmtbdinnc@gmail.com

22 Drazdowski Debbie (Ronald) 12114 Thornhill Ct., Lakewood Ranch, Fl 34202 478-957-1008 ddrazdow@gmail.com

23 Drourr Robyn (Howie) 955 River Wind Circle, Bradenton  34212 941-812-7778 robyn@howieshomes.com

24 Erickson Juvy (Brett) 553 Mast Drive Bradenton, Fl 34208 408-807-1718 Juvyerickson@yahoo.com

25 Ferraro Maria 6906 74th St. Cir. E., Bradenton 34203 941-538-4324 steckferr@tampabay.rr.com

26 Gibbons Cheryl (Tom) 1524 Hickory View Circle Parrish, Fl 34219 440-725-4091 cheryl_gibbons@aol.com

27 Gooding Kim S 1518 Rio Vista Terr Parrish, FL 34219 206-755-5597 BKGooding@msn.com

28 Govekar Terri (Ed) 9704 Portside Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 847-650-5084 teri.shenegovekar@gmail.com

29 Gratsch Linda (Bill) 9826 Portside Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-749-1452 lgratsch4@gmail.com

30 Hall Ann (Barry) 10811 Winding Stream Way, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-567-5168 hall9139@gmail.com

31 Hantman Kathy (Ronald) 10010 Day Lily Ct. Bradenton, Fl 34212 941-251-6451  rphjae@gmail.com

32 Hocker Deena(Frank) 15902 33rd Ct. E., Parrish, Fl34219 847-254-8774 deena.hocker@yahoo.com

33 James Monique 718 Misty Pond Bradenton FL 34212 937-479-3242 moniquejames824@gmail.com

34 Johnston Donna 11015 Sand Pine Lane, Parrish, FL  34219 941-981-5375 djohnston3234@gmail.com

35 Joshpe Vicki (Glen) 10622 Restoration Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 607-434-2320 vjoshpe@hotmail.com

36 Kelley Karen Joe) 812 Whooping Crane Bradenton, Fl 34212 412-389-2413 karendunnkelley@gmail.com

37 Kennedy Kathy (Greg) 1021 Buttercup Glen, Bradenton, FL  34212 941-747-1459 kathykennedy2@msn.com

38 Korba Jan (Al) 270 Petrel Trail, Bradenton, FL  34212 812-455-3008 janhup@aol.com

39 Lassen Jayne (Stig) 620 Misty Pond Ct., Bradenton, FL 34212 519-832-8745 js.lassen@bmts.com

40 Lasseter Dona 1063 Restoration Ter, Bradenton, Fl 34212 404-308-1075 dona@lasseter.golf

41 Lewis Lois (Donald) 11709 River Shores Trail, Parrish, FL  34219 412-779-0833 loisklew@yahoo.com

42 Luna Mary (Patrick) 10403 Winding Stream Way, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-704-9260 luna1476@gmail.com

43 McElligott Kathy Kennedy (Martin) 1015 Fish Hook Cv, Bradenton, Fl 34212 941-320-6999 kathy.mcelligott@gmail.com

44 McLain Mary (Don) 919 River Basin Court, #202, Bradenton, FL 34212 413-335-6519 maryble@aol.com

45 McDonnell Penny 10714 Falling Leaf Ct Parrish FL 34219 518-469-2444 pennymcd14@gmail.com

46 McManus Ettie (Ray) 10808 Riverbank Terrace Bradenton, FL 34212 941-567-5727 ettiemcmanus@gmail.com

47 Matthews Rose(Alan) 6709 Hickory Hammock Cir, Bradenton, Fl  34202 502-633-6724 Rosettamatthews14@gmail.com

48 Messerly Carol    9447 Discovery Terrace, #202, Bradenton, FL 34212 440-840-1296 drmesserly@roadrunner.com

49 Miller Mary 9927 Portside Terrace, Bradenton, Fl. 231`1 715-252-2718 jim.magalska@sbcglobal.net

50 Muccio MaryAnn 9447 Discovery Terrace Bradenton, Fl 34212 440-567-0307 mamuccio@roadrunner.com

51 Mund Roxanne (Greg) 9509 Portside Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 701-866-9276 roxannemund@hotmail.com

52 O'Donnell Stephanie (Tom) 923 Maritime Court, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-567-5308 stephtommatt@yahoo.com

53 Owens Sue (John) 12523 Wheatgrass Ct., Parrish  34219 309-255-7420 jsowens96@gmail.com

54 Phillips Lisa (Scott) 309 167th Blvd. E., Bradenton, Fl  34212 405-414-8880 lisergolfr@aol.com

55 Picciano Helen 124 Sweet Tree St.  Bradenton, Fl 34212 613-608-6126 hpicciano@rogers.com

56 Pope Theresa (Tim) 10507 Riverbank Terrace , Bradenton, FL 34212 585-303-4019 thpope15@gmail.com

57 Revere Marie 16503 1st Dr. N., Bradenton, FL 34212 972-809-0313 marierevere@msn.com

58 Rogers Cathy (John) 714 116th Ct NE, Bradenton, FL 34212 419-290-2967 rogerscath09@yahoo.com

59 Ruhl Jill (Ken) 335 Petrel Trail, Bradenton, FL 34212 859-358-4883 odibie@icloud.com

60 Ronderos Patricia (Eduardo) 8758 Monterey Bay Loop, Bradenton 34212 941-504-0381 pronderos@yahoo.com

61 Sanborn Vicki (Steve) 915 Maritime Court. Bradenton, FL 34212 941-748-6343 vickisanborn7184@gmail.com

62 Sanders Carol (Ed) 10204 Discovery Terrace. Bradenton, FL 34212 920-740-4127 sanderscarolp@gmail.com

63 Sands Barbara (David) 1031 Rainbow Ct.  Bradenton, Fl 34212 732-221-3220 barbara.l.sands@gmail.com

64 Schmidt Cindy(Stephen) 9419 Discovery Terrace, 102B, Bradenton,FL34212 847-50-82616 cin2win1@gmail.com

65 Schultz Linda (Ken) 10411 Riverbank Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-224-3616 doopsdoops@yahoo.com

66 Snowden Marilee 9435 Discovery Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 201-400-0592 alban257m@aol.com

67 Stander Barbara (Ken) 13317 Indigo Way, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211 404/408-6651 bstander@comcast.net

68 Shrum Trudy (John) 9903 Portside Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 301-980-6710 trudimacd@aol.com

69 Steffey Tina (Brett) 723 Foggy Morn Lane, Bradenton, FL 34212 317-698-6323 tsteffey@dreamvacations.com

70 Swinford Deborah (Monte) 711752nd Dr. E., Bradenton, FL 34203 513-293-1361 ekulane@gmail.com

71 Tierno Pauline (Tony) 10511 Winding Stream Way, Bradenton, FL 3422 941-741-8931 paulinetierno@gmail.com

72 Tiger Lisa (Scott) 9423 Discovery Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 973-461-6128 ltiger321@gmail.com

73 Tosi Linda (Tom) 10407 Winding Stream Way, Bradenton, Fl  34212 941-745-1861 lindatosi@aol.com

74 Vadala Margaret (Michael) 9903 Discovery Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 585-734-2524 margaret.vadala@gmail.com

75 Tyler Bonnie  (Ron) 5319 119th Ter. E., Parrish  34219 315-427-8480 btylerqueenbee@gmail.com

76 Vernal Kathy (Bill) 923 Fish Hook Cove, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-345-4888 kvernal@comcast.net

77 Walters Anne (Tom) 1292 Millbrook Circle, Bradenton, FL 941-962-0819 anne.walters9@aol.com

78 Webb Nancy (Dan) 528 Sand Crane, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-708-5279 nancywebb528@gmail.com

79 Welmer Colleen 6906 74th St. Cir. E., Bradenton 34203 612-7471021 Cweenk@gmail.com

80 Werner Judy 715 Misty Pond Ct, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-538-3352 allwern@aol.com

81 Wojcicki Jacquelyn (James) 422 Petrel Trail, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-720-5193 qwojcicki@tampabay.rr.com

82 Xinos Francine (Sydney) 1004 Rainbow Ct., Bradenton, FL 34212 512-914-7293 Fransonix@aol.com

83 Young Dyana (Hank) 9611 Discovery Terrace, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-746-5451 deyoung9611@yahoo.com
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